

RSA No. 134 of 2018.

25.7.2018 Present: Mr. Vinod Thakur and Mr. Sudhir Bhatnagar, Addl. A.Gs., with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the appellants.

Mr. Ravinder Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

As prayed for, list on **8.8.2018**.

25th July, 2018.
(GR)

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge