

The Secretary HPPWD & Ors. vs. Roshan Lal

RSA No. 134 OF 2018.

21.07.2025 Present: Ms. Seema Sharma, Dy. A.G., for the appellants.

Mr. Ravinder Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list on 1st September, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

21th July, 2025.
(Jai)